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Rang Gruppe Total Jg. R1 R2 Total

1 Oberegg 2 AI KSV 471

Rüegg Silvio 2008 79 83 162

Aregger Lukas 2010 76 80 156

Geiger Benjamin 2010 76 77 153

Gruppentotale 231 240 471

2 Oberegg 1 AI KSV 461

Aregger Philipp 2008 85 79 164

Rüegg Claudio 2009 79 81 160

Albin Martina 2009 62 75 137

Gruppentotale 226 235 461

3 Meistersrüte 1 AI KSV 456

Signer Jacob 2008 77 88 165

Schmid Leila 2009 70 78 148

Steuble Reto 2008 70 73 143

Gruppentotale 217 239 456

Appenzell Innerrhoder

Gruppenmeisterschafts-Final

Jugendschützen - 2021

Gruppenrangliste 
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Rang Teilnehmer Jg. Verein R1 R2 Total

1 Signer Jacob 2008 Meistersrüte 77 88 165

2 Aregger Philipp 2008 Oberegg 85 79 164

3 Rüegg Silvio 2008 Oberegg 79 83 162

4 Rüegg Claudio 2009 Oberegg 79 81 160

5 Aregger Lukas 2010 Oberegg 76 80 156

6 Geiger Benjamin 2010 Oberegg 76 77 153

7 Schmid Leila 2009 Meistersrüte 70 78 148

8 Steuble Reto 2008 Meistersrüte 70 73 143

9 Albin Martina 2009 Oberegg 62 75 137

Appenzell Innerrhoder

Gruppenmeisterschafts-Final

Jugendschützen - 2021

Einzelrangliste 
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Rang Gruppe Total Jg. R1 R2 Total

1 Oberegg 2 AI KSV 689

Roncoroni Romana 2001 85 90 175

Loppacher Fabiano 2002 83 90 173

Klee Roman 2001 83 88 171

Hochreutener David 2002 91 79 170

Gruppentotale 342 347 689

2 Meistersrüte 1 AI KSV 675

Ulmann Jan 2003 84 90 174

Breitenmoser Christoph 2001 82 91 173

Schmid Leana 2005 81 87 168

Städler Sven 2003 76 84 160

Gruppentotale 323 352 675

3 Oberegg 1 AI KSV 667

Seitz Silvan 2003 84 86 170

Rohner Philipp 2003 81 86 167

Loppacher Jesse 2006 79 87 166

Loppacher Sebastian 2004 87 77 164

Gruppentotale 331 336 667

4 Oberegg 3 AI KSV 642

Rohner Yannick 2002 86 86 172

Mösli Jonas 2002 84 78 162

Koller Andreas 2004 73 83 156

Bischofberger Severin 2005 74 78 152

Gruppentotale 317 325 642

5 Eggerstanden 1 AI KSV 615

Rusch Mauro 2004 86 81 167

Rusch Adrian 2001 75 85 160

Fässler Zeno 2002 75 82 157

Mazenauer Fabienne 2005 70 61 131

Gruppentotale 306 309 615

Appenzell Innerrhoder

Gruppenmeisterschafts-Final

Jungschützen - 2021

Gruppenrangliste 



Seite 1 von 1VereinsWK 3.9.2.25 - www.vereinswk.ch 07.08.2021, 15:16:47

Rang Teilnehmer Jg. Verein R1 R2 Total

1 Roncoroni Romana 2001 Oberegg 85 90 175

2 Ulmann Jan 2003 Meistersrüte 84 90 174

3 Breitenmoser Christoph 2001 Meistersrüte 82 91 173

4 Loppacher Fabiano 2002 Oberegg 83 90 173

5 Rohner Yannick 2002 Oberegg 86 86 172

6 Klee Roman 2001 Oberegg 83 88 171

7 Hochreutener David 2002 Oberegg 91 79 170

8 Seitz Silvan 2003 Oberegg 84 86 170

9 Schmid Leana 2005 Meistersrüte 81 87 168

10 Rusch Mauro 2004 Eggerstanden 86 81 167

11 Rohner Philipp 2003 Oberegg 81 86 167

12 Loppacher Jesse 2006 Oberegg 79 87 166

13 Loppacher Sebastian 2004 Oberegg 87 77 164

14 Mösli Jonas 2002 Oberegg 84 78 162

15 Rusch Adrian 2001 Eggerstanden 75 85 160

16 Städler Sven 2003 Meistersrüte 76 84 160

17 Fässler Zeno 2002 Eggerstanden 75 82 157

18 Koller Andreas 2004 Oberegg 73 83 156

19 Bischofberger Severin 2005 Oberegg 74 78 152

20 Mazenauer Fabienne 2005 Eggerstanden 70 61 131

Einzelrangliste 

Appenzell Innerrhoder

Gruppenmeisterschafts-Final

Jungschützen - 2021


